
National Outcomes and
Standards Training
1. Tues 14 September NLC Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

2. Wed 15 Sep NLC Motherwell FC Firpark
Joe Wark Lounge

3.  Fri 17 Sep SLC Rutherglen Town Hall,
tower room

4. Mon 20 Sep NLC Motherwell FC Firpark
Millennium Suite

5. Tues 21 Sep SLC Blantyre TS1
6. Fri 24 Sep SLC Blantyre TS2
7. Thu 30 Sep SLC Blantyre TS1
8. Fri 1 Oct NLC Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

9. Mon 4 Oct SLC Blantyre TS2
10. Tue 5 Oct NLC Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

11. Wed 6 Oct NLC Dalziel Building
Colville and Kelvin
suites

12. Thur 7 Oct SLC Blantyre TS2
SER Guidance ( Court
Reports)
1 Tues 12 Oct SLC Blantyre TS1
2 Wed 13 Oct NLC Motherwell FC Firpark

Millennium Suite
3  Thurs 21 Oct SLC Corporate Dinning Room
4 Mon 25 Oct NLC Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

5  Tues 26 Oct SLC Corporate Dinning Room
6 Wed 29 Oct NLC Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

7 Tues 2 Nov NLC Dalziel Building
Colville and Kelvin
suites

8 wed 3 nov nlc Motherwell FC Firpark
Millennium Suite

8  Thurs 4 Nov SLC Blantyre TS2
CPO
1 tues 9 Nov NLC Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

2 fri 12 Nov SLC Prov blantyre



3 tues 16 nov slc Blantyre TS1
4 wed 17 nov nlc Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

5 tue 23 nov nlc Dalziel Building
Colville and Kelvin
suites

6 thur 25 nov slc Blantyre TS1
7  tues 30 nov nlc Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

8 wed 1 dec nlc Motherwell FC Firpark
Millennium Suite

9 thurs 2 dec slc Blantyre TS1
10 mon 6 dec slc blantyre
11 wed 8 dec nlc Dalziel Building

Colville and Kelvin
suites

12 fri 10 dec slc Blantyre


